ANALYTICAL BALANCE
CAU / CA / CU / CBL / CBX  SERIES
CAU
CAS Electronic Balances provide high stability, high
durability and quick results for the operator.
Balances come equiped with a monolithic sensor, which
allows the balance to be use in various environments.
● Quick response rate
● Equal distribution of heat with the monolithic sensor
● High durability against shock
CBX
CBL
CU
CA
FEATURES
• LCD Backlight • Windows Direct
• Internal Calibration • Perfect self calibration (CUW)
• Clock-CAL (CUX)
CU SERIES
Built-in Clock (GLP/GMP/ISO 9000 Conformity)
•  GLP/GMP/ISO9000 standard, record calibration with
time and date. CUW series
Model Pan Type Max. Capacity Readability
Pan size (mm)
approx.
CUW420H*
Small Pan
200g
0.001g 108(W) x 105(D)CUW420H* 420g
CUW620H* 620g
CUW2200H
Large Pan
2200g
0.01g 170(W) x 180(D)CUW4200H 4200g
CUW6200H 6200g
CUW420S
Small Pan
420g
0.01g 108(W) x 105(D)
CUW820S 820g
CUW4200S
Large Pan
4200g
0.1g 170(W) x 180(D)

Target weight will be displayed, simply
pre-set the desired weight.
Check weight (HI/GO/LO)
•  By setting the weight range,
the display shows 'GO' for a
weight within the set range,
'LO' for below and 'HI' for
above the range.
CUX series
Model Pan Type Max. Capacity Readability
Pan size (mm)
approx.
CUX220H*
Small Pan
200g
0.001g 108(W) x 105(D)CUX420H* 420g
CUX620H* 620g
CUX2200H
Large Pan
2200g
0.01g 170(W) x 180(D)CUX4200H 4200g
CUX6200H 6200g
CUX420S
Small Pan
420g
0.01g 108(W) x 105(D)
CUX820S 820g
CUX4200S
Large Pan
4200g
0.1g 170(W) x 180(D)

Model Max. Capacity Readability Pan size (mm)
CBX12KH 12kg
0.1g 345(W) x 250(D)CBX12KH 22kg
CBX12KH 32kg
CBX series   | Precision platform balances
CBL series   | Top-loading balances
OPTIONS
• Specifi c gravity measurement kit
• Charging battery pack
OPTIONS
• Windbreak
• RS-232C interface (IFB-102A)
• Charging battery pack
CBL series
Model Max. Capacity Readability Pan size (mm)
CBL220H* 220g 1mg 100(W) x 100(D)
CBL320H* 320g 1mg 100(W) x 100(D)
CBL2200H 2200g 10mg 164(W) x 124(D)
CBL3200H 3200g 10mg 164(W) x 124(D)
CBX SERIES & CBL SERIES
Description of Icons
Electronic Balance Comparison Table
 ~ 100g   100g ~ 300g ~   500g ~ 1kg ~     3kg ~     5kg ~          10kg ~  30kg ~Model